                                                       HPM418DZ Level Transmitter
1
HPM418DZ Level Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
                                                       HPM418DZ Level Transmitter

Electrical connections
2-wire 4~20mA output
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Item NO. Type
HPM418DZ Level Transmitter
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(0～X)mH2O (Ln)
X is measuring range
Ln is the length of cable
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
Code Cable Material
C2U PUR
Code Mounting method
N NA
W1 Threaded
W8 Clip
Code Pressure sensor
M6 Ceramic capacitors
Code Probe shell material
TI Ti GR II
Code O-ring Material
FK FKM
CR CR
Code Others
QF Factory report
Other custom requirements
eg:HPM418DZ (0～5)mH2O (L7) B1 C2U N M6 TI CR